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
i-lonrd court yanl plua luaUi. 
llrfvr* you liny anything you 
inuit «. « thin. You may b« 
in I a   I n K aonwtlilng. Call 
>'K 1-2461.

SANDS
REALTY

6US TOItHANfK BLVD.

FR 1-2461
OPUN I TO t

2 Btdroomt
A tarant hou» on a Ut»« lot 
with a «O<H| (oration. In North 
Tnrranr*. Walk tn iliuppiu 
aad bu« lia>. rtali stiff 
lll.nu. tubnut on down pair- 
aiMil

3 Btdroomt
Van c£a* Houtliwr.i Park

14% down will hin.lU la a 
naw «0% fint Iruai il«ert 
Owwr uitoui   baa baaa 
IranaUrnd

3   4rmt.. IVk loth
With built-in kltrh-n With a 
fill prlro of onlv JIT h» 
Submit your UI or Kll A deal. 
A T.y (ood >ah.a

4 Bedrooms 
Rumpus Room 
Family Room

Rplit Irvi-l hum* with 1 bath*. 
<>n a <iul«t daad-'nd *lr««t. 
Otoaa to ilouth fay ihoMla* 
f-ntrr ami North lllfh. V«ry 
food condition

4 Bedrooms 
Family Room

split l«»l oraan rlww homa 
with i.v^r 3UUO ai) ft. «f hv- 
Injt area. 1 aatha, Parfact fur 
l»rg» family. Alaa h«« a 
hobby room Uaka your ap- 
aoialDianl to at*.

5 Bod rooms 
Rumpus Room

to UUAllfl»U 'bui   r TkT> ill-
uaai naw \xrnt l»u 3 ball... 
floor to rnlliiK PV rwk fliv- 
plac«. built-in klti-han A 
baautlful »Uw of Caullaa.

Something Different
V«ry lonxijr 3 o«lrwm * dm 
wllh upatalra avl Wall/vail 
cwp«t< In both Muat aM to 

. Cluaa u. Only

Vacant 2 Btdroom
Mnvr rlglit In . . Hnm« In 
l^xiilla tin. and ck>aa to 
 hopping, and bua I laaa. 
ITkcd at SltMA.

* * 
Buy Q.I.

Nothlnt- down ta *«t a* Into 
l-k*droom bom*. All r*d«c- 
rated. Lar«« lot. Cloaa to 
Iraawar. S1B.7SO

Ownor nui.t
Sacrifk*

ini duvlu plua J-b»droo«n 
htHia*. Duplfx nearly new. 

Krduc«d U

Tolson - Vaughn
REALTOR

2018 W. Carton Street 
FA B-9480 (Anytime)

23625 Arlington Ave. 1425 Marcelina Ave. 
DA 6-1164 FAS-7200

REALTOR 

10125 Hawthorne Blvd.

Sea Aire Park Area
DRIVE BY 22723 ORAIUE DRIVE AND SEC THIS 3 
BEDROOM HOME ON 60x100 FT. LOT. CUl- 
OE-SAC STREET. HARDWOOD FLOORS, FENCED 
YARD, COVERED PATIO. FULL PRICE, $17,950. 
TERMS.

WE HAVE 3 BEDROOM RENTALS

Rose Craig
REALTOR

"Trt« Livo Wire"
2075 TORRANCE BLVD.

FAirfox 8-2225
BVKNINU. tTl-SMO

G.l.'s No Down
or

10% Down 
Conventional

on
These Choice 

Properties
REAL SHARP. immacuUla, S 
bodrooma. hardwood floor*. 
b»autirul klti li"ii natural 
raWnrla, dlinoaal. IS hath*, 
maaal** »l««tnt (li»t>la.« In 
larfa family roont. aah IMUI<I- 
Int. carp«un«. dra|»>a, ;ur- 
tarna, IW-car (araia. block 
wall. tll.MO-

1 EXTRA LARUE badrooou. 
I bath". hardwood floor*, 
rarpotlnf. ilr»p'-». rovorcd 
pallo. lo.aly yard wltb fruit 
Irnaa.

ranees
REAL ESTATE 

2276 Torrance llvd.

FA 8-0421

aoboola and ahoppux.

4 BEDROOSII. t bath., handy 
kltehm with dlnlni ana. 
ruMom drapw and rurprlln*. 
hantwwd floor*, dlapoaal. 
|ano«4 yard, aprtnklara. 

SH.MO.
l.AKCK FAMII.T ipMloua 
imiu MI It . 1 b«droonia. 'on- 
vrtlbl* d»n. larf* eloa»la. 1 
full pullman bntlvi. natural 
mblni-u. bullt-lu. kr»«k(««t 
bar. diapaaal. rarpallnc. «»  
raa-<> .i'»i'>. SU.tcO

HAZEL WRIGHT 
REALTOR

S3»«i AKLINOTON ATM
DA 6-3411

FR 1-5505 WHAT, WHERE, HOW1

Open House
12:30-5:00

t'uitiiin bujll, 'i b*Hlruom and 
*<'iKir*l« Jluiml KHMII, (lt«- 
iiU.,-, patio. Only I bluuka 
f,i iVnlrul Turranre. 1728 
Manual. Turraaca.

?£S).*A.!. l!?rS?3i R .T.°,r,;
ilri>p>-4. >li!tachi><l 2 car naraKe. 
JllrpUce lift IW it 122s 
O.uhiwuk You won't ba

Clayton
REAL ESTATE

FA 8-0800
m a-7271

3 bedrooms, 2 baths, forced air heat, all built-lns, 
lovely yard. Ideal residential location, paved streets 
and sidewalks. Only $2500 down and easy financ­ 
ing   $23,500 full price.

You should list with us; v/e have a team 
making touchdowns, every day - a sale 
is what you need and we need your list­ 
ing to make a sale.

JOIN OUR TEAM I

Opening for full time Income property man. Please 
call W. J. O'Rourke   Evenings - FR 4-5284

Alyce O'Rourke Realty
23870 Hawthorne Blvd. (at 101 Hwy) 

AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK FR 5-0529

* G.l.'s *
No Down

(Costs t Impound* Only)

Torr. Area 
$94 per mo.

(Principal & Interest)
3 Ix'tiroum*. IS balln. Itard- 
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